catalC

X-MART INOX

REFERENCIA 01040000 - X-MART INOX 10 - EAN 8422248003636

DESCRIPCION

CARACTERISTICAS

Voltaje (V)

Unidades por caja
Diametro (mm)
Diametro (mm)
Velocidad (r.p.m)
Potencia Absorbida (W)
Caudal Maximo (m3/h)

Nivel Presién Sonora dB(A)

230

5-10

100
100-120-150
2500

15

98

38
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